
* Wednesday, March 17 ¢District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m, and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ro ee |

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Winifred Atwell
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Songs to Remember
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12.0 Midday Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Solotime: Mario Lanza
2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Piano Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Strange Honey-~
moon ;

3.30 Happiness Club \
Stars of Variety4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4. 1 Anne Shelton
4.15 Chorustime
4.30 Cactus Melodies
4.45 Rhythm of the Islands
5. 0 Melody Menu
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Stars: Johnston Brothers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 New Releases
6.30 N.Z. Artists on Record
6.45 Sidnéy Torch and his Orchestra7.0 Jo Stafford
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Melody Market
7.45 The Marksmen
8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Johnny April8.45 The Racing Harcourts (first broad-
cast)

Pe Fast Tempos
9.30 Latin American Rhythm
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Journey into Melody10.30 Orchestral Interlude
11. 0 Jazz Time
11.30 Soft Music
12. 0 Close down

27B .WeuneTon
6. Oa.m. Bieakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices
9.
8
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)

9.3 Irish Interlude
9.45 Orchestral Music
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingsone, M.D.11. 0 Light Variety11.30 pcr ih or eta (Doreen)12. 0 Musical Menu
Op.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Orchestral Parade
Women’s Hour (Miria), Gardening
alk; Fashion News; Strange Honeymoon
Tunes for All Tastes
Contrast of Voices
Rhythm Pianists
Songs of Romance
Continental Flavour
Makers of Melody /

Today’s Singers
Organ Time ‘
Light FingersHandful of Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME

20 Dinner Music
i) Wilbur Kentwell.45 Popular Top Tunes7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 ite Market
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Octopus
he Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries

8.30 Johnny April
8.45 On Your Selection9. 0 Modern Variet
9.30 Mantovani Orchestra
9.465 uiet Rhythm
10. 0 opular Melodies of Today12. 0 Close down

3ZB wwe am.
6. Oa.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
t Breakfast Session
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Kenny Calling8.18 Tempo Bright
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Music While You Work
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. O Patrick Colbert (bass)11.15 German Light Orchestras11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Paul Durand and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Fashion News; We Chose a City Garden;
Strange Honeymoon
3.30 Band of H.M. Coldstream Guards
3.45 Bing Crosby sings some _ IrishFavourites
Eve Young and FriendsPet Shop Tunes
Raie da Costa at the Piano
Stephen Foster Melodies
The Western Brothers
Recorded from the Sound Track
Ice Cream QuizFred Feibel’s Quartet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Anne Ziegler SingsAlfredo and his Orchestra
Pianotime
From Erin’s Isle
Ronnie Munro Plays Victor Herbert
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery (final broadcast)
The Dark God
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie -Mysteries
Johnny AprilThe Intruder
Suppertime Concert
Frankie Yankovic and his Yanks
Josephine Baker Sings
Duke Ellington and his Orchestra
The Johnny Meyer QuintetWe’ve Got You TapedFor the Late Nighter
Close down

4ZB 1040a m.,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star
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9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Aocent on Melody10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Variety Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch usic
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain ‘

1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Homemakers’ Quiz; Fashion News;Strange Honeymoon
3.30 fternoon Musicale
4. 0 Singers and Ghoirs Combine4.15 English Organist Harold Ramsay4.30 Some of the Latest Songs4.45 Melody Cruise5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Variety
6.30 They Were Champions (final
broadcast)
‘ New Releases
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Simon MysteryYou Can’t Win
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Johnny April
Secret Mountain
Reserved

_ Armchair Melodies
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0. 0 Drama of Medicine
0.15 Dancing Room Only
0.45 Songs and Music for St. Patrick’s
Day
4. 0 In the Modern Mood
1.45 At Close of Day2-0 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
3. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Brass Band Parade9.45 Singing Stars: Charles Kullman
(tenor)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Reserved
11. 0 Popular Parade
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecasta Swansea Imperial Singers

|
2.15 The International Old Time Dance|
Orchestra

)2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop-|ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film and |

Theatre News
3.30 British Variety Stars..4.0 Melodies from France
4.15 The Four Knights
|
4.30 The Minneapolis Symphony Orch-

: estra
|
:

:

4.45 Famous Ballads
5. 0 Troise and his BanjJoliers |5.15 Tango Time: Victor Silvester

|
Strings3 Vocal Duettists
5.45 Toralf Tollefsen (piano accordion)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

|

6.30 Recent Releases
7. 0 Eyes of Knight

’

7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade
7.45 Five Fingers
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Dark God
8.30 Orchestral Serenade
8. 0 Night Beat9.30 in Waltz Time9.45 A St. Patrick’s Day Programme10.°0 The Renegade
10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down

Harold Ramsay is an English organ-ist who, like so many, had te go over-
seas to fina himself. He went to
America as a boy, attended MeGill
University in Canada, took a degree in
music, and then faced up to the worldwith a living to make, The world won
the first few rounds, but his talents
began to receive recognition and big
jobs came his way. After matiy success-ful years in America, England bor-
rowed him from Paramount and he
became organist at the Granada, Toot-
ing. He later formed the Rhythm Sym-
phony Orchestra. Harold Ramsay will
be heard from ‘ZB at aa8..=
March 17 is widely recognised in
song and story as being "‘A Great Dayfor the Irish," for on this day Irishmenall over the world pay tribute to their
-country’s patron Saint, Patrick. At
9.45 this evening 2ZA- will broadcast
a special programme for St. Patrick’s
Day.
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